IMX-9000
Features
■ Microsoft Windows CE 6.0 R3 operation platform
■ 3.5” QVGA TFT-LCD (240 x 320); sunlight readable;
 resistive-type touch panel
■ Data input by 28 numeric push keys; simplified Chinese syllable input
 exclusive keys for easier utilization
■ Wireless radio

IMX-9000
Ordering Information
Product Illustration
Model Name Description
IMX-9171 Rugged Handheld Device, 1D, GSM, Marvell, WinCE 6.0, BT/WiFi, GPS, 3000mAh
IMX-9172 Rugged Handheld Device, 2D, GSM, Marvell, WinCE 6.0, BT/WiFi, GPS, 3000mAh
IMX-9173 Rugged Handheld Device, 1D, RFID, Marvell, WinCE 6.0, BT/WiFi, GPS, 3000mAh
IMX-1000 Charging Cradle
Scan window
Power LED
Front Camera
USB port